2007 Chapter Meetings

Date

January, 16 2007
February 13
March 13

April 17

May 15

July 17

August 14

September 11

October 16
November 2
November 13
December 4

Venue

Barking Kudu

The Rare Martini
Intermark Group, Inc.
The Bottletree Café
Smart House

The Summit Club

Alagasco

Flower Stems

Alabama Power
Aquatic Gardens
Cementry

G&L Marble

Program # Speaker

CCl101 Constructive Communication, Inc.
SNA001 SCHOTT North America
NA
ACOUS1 Mike Reddington
SMART7 Site Visit
BIM200 ALACAD
Revit
HBC - 01C Hohmann & Barnard
330606 Essroc Italcementi Group
GRNRF8 ZinCo USA
BTS125 May National
DCK125 Dayton Superior
PROTMC Prosoco
DC0001 Dryvit
NA
GRDZIN ZinCo USA
1107CM Cementry
GLMO7 G&L Marble

Program Title

Creating Success w/Effective Proposals

Insights into Fire-rated Glass Applications
Sponsorship Luncheon

Acoustic/Noise Seminar

Odeon Smart House

Building Information Modeling

Revit

Masonry Construction & Sustainability

Photocatalytic Concrete Technology

Green Roof Tops

Troubleshooting Sealant Applications in Wall Systems
Troubleshooting Cracks in Concrete: Identification & Resolution
Troubleshooting Masonry Construction
Troubleshooting EIFS Cladding

Sponsorship Luncheon

Green Roof Designs

Cement

Natural Stone

Credits HSW

1 no
1 yes
1 yes
1 -
1 no
1
1 yes
1 yes
1 yes
1.25 yes
1.25 yes
1.25 yes
1.25 yes

3 yes
1 no
1 no



